
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Sartell-St. Stephen  (4) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (4) (OT)
Central Lakes Conference,  Thursday, January 29, 2015

1410 South 3rd Avenue
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:25PM - 9:22PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Full House
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Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Ken Karna  Coaches

 Starters
01 Louie Marlin    So  G
18 Joseph Streeter    Sr  D
28 Brandon Mixell    Jr  D
16 Ross Chapa    Sr  F
17 Nathan Shelander    Sr  F
04 Wyatt Orth    Sr  F

Sartell-St. Stephen 
Ryan Hacker

 Starters
33 Carter Kasianov    Sr  G
10 Spencer Meier    So  D
27 Austin Gohl    Sr  D
04 Colin Johnson    Jr  F
26 Spencer Zwiener    Sr  F
24 Matthew Moran    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Landon Kobluk    Sr  F
08 Austin Anderson    Jr  F
09 Brandon Duray    Sr  F
10 Calvin Barthel    Jr  F
11 Daniel Sertich    So  F
15 Ryan Pietron    Sr  F
19 Luke Althaus    Sr  D
20 Cameron Bauer    So  F
27 Cole Boughton    Sr  F
29 Dean Marlin    Jr  D
31 Tanner Lewis    Jr  G
32 Koby Thelen    So  F

01 Taylor Marthaler    Sr  G
07 Caleb Forberg    Sr  F
08 Hunter Jarnot    Sr  F
11 Andrew Grant    Jr  D
12 Jesse Dummer    Sr  D
13 Alec Adelman    Jr  F
15 Jacob Heun    Sr  F
17 Jordan Roller    Jr  D
18 Jacob Lund    Sr  F
21 Austin Stainbrook    Sr  F
22 William McCabe    So  F
23 Matthew Michaud    Jr  F
28 Cullen Chisholm    Jr  D
31 Keenan Lund    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

SSS

 Shots on Goal

SRR

SSS

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

SSS

 8 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 7 

 3 

 3 

 8 

 8 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 24 

 24 

 4 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

SSS

 3 6:00 3 5:11  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 3 2:45  2  0  0 

SRR- 01 Louie Marlin  

SRR- 31 Tanner Lewis  

SSS- 33 Carter Kasianov  

SSS- 01 Taylor Marthaler  

3 59:00 5 5 7 4 8 7 4 4  24  20

3 59:00 8 8 7 4 8 7 1 1  24  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Tie

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Friedrichs

(Ref) Mitch Jorgenson

(Ref) Scott Cripps

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

SSS 15 Jacob Heun High Sticking (2) 1 13:15

2 1:54 SRR ES 27 Cole Boughton 10 Calvin Barthel

2 3:15 SSS ES 28 Cullen Chisholm 10 Spencer Meier 04 Colin Johnson

2 3:53 SRR ES 17 Nathan Shelander 16 Ross Chapa 18 Joseph Streeter

SRR 20 Cameron Bauer Interference (2) 2 4:40

SSS 04 Colin Johnson Tripping (2) 2 5:51

SRR 17 Nathan Shelander Tripping (2) 2 11:27

2 12:43 SSS PP 27 Austin Gohl 04 Colin Johnson 15 Jacob Heun

2 14:38 SRR ES 09 Brandon Duray 28 Brandon Mixell

SRR 10 Calvin Barthel Elbowing (2) 2 14:54

2 15:12 SSS PP 10 Spencer Meier 26 Spencer Zwiener 27 Austin Gohl

SSS 27 Austin Gohl Hooking (2) 3 1:33

3 9:22 SSS ES 15 Jacob Heun 27 Austin Gohl 11 Andrew Grant

3 11:38 SRR ES 09 Brandon Duray

 End of Game


